
勝 敗
男 子 団 体

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

阿久比中

鷹 来 中

6

6

3

3

1

1

2

2

4

4

5

5

勝 敗
男 子 団 体
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大府北中

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
男 子 団 体
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大府南中

岩成台中

藤 森 中

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
男 子 団 体
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

南 城 中

名古屋中

大 府 中

1

1

3

3

2

2



勝 敗
男 子 団 体
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大府西中

東 海 中

東海中

高針台中

1

1

3

3

2

2

男子団体 決勝トーナメント

4
2 3

1

勝 敗
女 子 団 体

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

大府南中

青山ＳＣ

6

6

3

3

1

1

2

2

4

4

5

5

勝 敗
女 子 団 体

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

大府西中

藤 森 中

1

1

3

3

2

2



勝 敗
女 子 団 体
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

聖 霊 中

聖霊中

阿久比中

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
女 子 団 体
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大 府 中

高針台中

岩成台中

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
女 子 団 体
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大府北中

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
女 子 団 体

Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位Ｂ ｅ

淑 徳 中

鷹 来 中

6

6

3

3

1

1

2

2

4

4

5

5



女子団体 決勝トーナメント

5
3 4

1

2


